Department : Department of Finance (DOF)

Agency/Entity : Bureau of Customs

Operating Unit : Central Office

Organization Code (UACS) : 11 002 0100000

Fund Cluster : 03 - Special Account - Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund

{e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Lacally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, elc.)
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MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of May 2024

FAR No. 4

Notice of Transfer Aliocations (NTA} |
MOS Checks Issued

e ol o

| Advice to Debit Account

| Working Fund for FAPs

| Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS
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L T SRR
| Liquidated damages and similar claims |
| Oliers{TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp |
Tacew) |
TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS

SUMMARY
Particulars
4}
Total Disbursement Authorities Received
NCA
NTA
Woerking Fund

Lass: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA]" issued
Total Disbursement Authorities Available
Less.
Lapsed NCA
Disbursements
Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements
Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims
Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel banafits)
Rastitution for loss of governmant property
Liquidated damages and similar claims.

Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, elc.)
Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks)
Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date
Total Disbursements Program
Less: “Actual Disbursements
(Over)iUnder spending
Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Date: June 11, 2024 02:10 PM

This report was generated using the Unifiad Reporting System on July B, 2024 859 AM; Status : SUBMITTED

Certified Correct:
G tnl

138,733,342.87
0.00

" Current Year Budget
Particulars o o === o " Prior Year's Accounts Pay: Current Year's Accounts Payable
PS MOOE co TOTAL
PS MOOE

[ i 2 3 5 62(2+43+445) s
CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0,00, 138,733,342.87, 138,733,342.87
| NobeoConAlocsion (NG | oo taroeer  omw 138,733 34287

MDS Checks Issued 0.00 Mh.Q_N__uo.uE 23,012,130.86

Advica Lo Debit Account I 000 11572121201 - 115,721,212.01

Previous Report This Month
(2 @
585,202,646.46 912,000,000.00
585,161,996.00 912,000,000.00
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
40,650.46 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

o.00 0,00
585,202,646.46 912,000,000.00
0.00 0.00
7,976,608.62 0.00
270,507,077.08 138,733,342.87
.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
306.718,960.76 773,266,657.13
429,588,000.00 0.00
396,897,129.98 138,733,342.00
32,590,870.02 (138,733,342.00)

Calluctor V/Chiel Accountant
Date:; June 11, 2024 02:10 PM

Trust Liabilities Grand Total I
o T T Remaks |
MOOE co TOTAL FinEx co TOTAL |
21 222(19+20421) | = 26 27=(23+24425+26) | 7
o000 138,733,342.87
0.00 138,733,342.87) |
0,00 23,012,130.88 |
———y
|
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As at Date

(4)
1.497,202,646.46
1,497,161,996.00
0.00

0.00

40,650.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,497,202 646,46
0.00
7,978,608.62
409,240,419.95
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1.079,985,617.89
429,588,000.00
535,730,471.98
(106,142,471,98)
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